Product Highlights
The WirelessGRIDTM series of
rugged mobile radios deliver a
comprehensive range of product
features, ensuring fast, secure
and reliable networking services,
including...
♦ Easy to Configure and Use

Antennas Ordered Separately.  4, 6 or 9 dBi Omni Trunk or
Magnetic Mount Antennas Supported
Models and Ordering Information
AI108-4958-MSU Mobile Subscriber Unit (MSU) w/15ft. Power Cable, 1 x N-type Female
Connector, 1 x Bulkhead Ethernet Connector
AI108-4958-BSU Outdoor BASE Station w/150ft. PoE Cable, 1 x Radio and 1 x N-type
Female Connector (Up to 42 Mbps TCP/IP Capacity)
AI108-4958-BSU2 Outdoor SuperBASE w/150ft. PoE Cable, 2 x Radios and 2 x N-type
Female Connectors (Up to 84 Mbps TCP/IP Capacity)
AI108-4958-BSU3 Outdoor SuperBASE w/150ft. PoE Cable, 3 x Radios and 3 x N-type
Female Connectors (Up to 100 Mbps TCP/IP Capacity)
AI108-4958-BSU4 Outdoor SuperBASE w/150ft. PoE Cable, 4 x Radios and 4 x N-type
Female Connectors (Up to 100 Mbps TCP/IP Capacity)
AI108-2-4-FM 4 dBi Fixed Mount Antenna, 12” RF Cable , N-Type Female Bulkhead
Connector
Model #’s: AI108-4958-0, AI108-4958-ON Specifications
For low-latency, high performance point to point applications
Airaya, AIRAYA CORP, WirelessGRIDTM, SecureRFTM, SuperBASETM and/or other
products and/or services referenced herein are either registered trademarks,
trademarks or service marks of AIRAYA, CORP.  All other names are or may be the